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Holiday Music Festival — Rotunda Schedule

Saturday, November 26
Rotunda
12 p.m. Denise Edwards

2 p.m. Amy Aayash

4 p.m. Jamar Esaw & Triad 4 Christ
6 p.m. Artesanos De La Gracia

8 p.m. TCC Gospel Choir

Sunday, November 27

Rotunda

12 p.m. RFHS Costumed Carolers
2 p.m. Brio Brass

6 p.m. ABC Youth Choir

8 p.m. Kris Simonson

Monday, November 28
Rotunda
10 a.m. Stillwater Junior High Band

12 p.m. SJHS Percussion Ensemble
8 p.m. Eagan Women of Note

Wednesday, November 30
Rotunda

6 p.m. Accent Brass Quintet

Thursday, December 1

Rotunda
8 p.m. Called to Rock

Friday, December 2

Rotunda

10 a.m. St. Croix Central Middle School
12 p.m. Sibley East High School

2 p.m. University of WI - Stout

4 p.m. Shoreview Homeschool Band
6 p.m. New Life Church Jazz Band
8 p.m. Shiloh Temple Choir

Monday, December 5

Rotunda

10 a.m. Maranatha Christian Academy
12 p.m. Academy of Holy Angels

4 p.m. Elsa Lee

6 p.m. Duane Luerhing

8 p.m. Hill-Murray School Band & Choir

Tuesday, December 6

Rotunda

4 p.m. AVHS Woodwind Ensembles
6 p.m. Partners in Praise Girls Choir
8 p.m. Saint Paul Police Band

Wednesday, December 7

Rotunda

10 a.m. Forest Lake Jazz Ensemble
12 p.m. Edgewood Orchestra

2 p.m. Nicolett Singers and Swingers
4 p.m. Die Zauberflote

6 p.m. St. Louis SH Park

8 p.m. A Christmas to Remember

Thursday, December 8

Rotunda

10 a.m. Randolph High School

12 p.m. JFK Elementary 5t Grade Choir
2 p.m. Gary Froiland and Friends

4 p.m. LoveWorks Academy

6 p.m. Home Educators Resource Group
8 p.m. Compass Rose Brass Ensemble

Friday, December 9

Rotunda

10 a.m. Scott Highlands Middle School Band
12 p.m. Central Middle School

2 p.m. Dakota Hills Middle School

4 p.m. Duluth East Sterling Strings

6 p.m. Cooper Chamber Singers

8 p.m. BBB Jazz Orchestra

Saturday, December 10

Rotunda

10 a.m. Hearts Performing Arts

12 p.m. St. John Neumann Catholic Church
2 p.m. Edgerton Superchoir

4 p.m. Christus Victor Senior Choir Group
6 p.m. Nuance/ a duo

8 p.m. 7 Cats Swing




Monday, December 12

Rotunda

10 a.m. Mahtomedi Middle School
12 p.m. Achieve Language Academy
2 p.m. Onamia High School Music

4 p.m. St. Paul Area Sax Ensemble

6 p.m. Zuhrah Shrine Band

8 p.m. OMS Honors Orchestra

Tuesday, December 13

Rotunda

2 p.m. Shakopee MS Select Choir
4 p.m. Alisa Ross

6 p.m. Celebration Brass Quintet
8 p.m. Minnesota Chorale

Wednesday, December 14
Rotunda

10 a.m. Falcon Ridge Middle School Band

12 p.m. Highview Middle School

2 p.m. Lake Middle School Orchestra
4 p.m. Southview Christian School

6 p.m. Wayzata Select Choirs

8 p.m. Oakview /Rice Lake Orchestra

Thursday, December 15

Rotunda

10 a.m. NLA Choir and Morningstar
12 p.m. St. Cloud Grade 6 Orchestra
2 p.m. Cottage Grove MS Orchestra
4 p.m. Jubilee Worship Band

6 p.m. Special Delivery Singers

8 p.m. Minneapolis Police Band

Friday, December 16

Rotunda

10 a.m. Our Lady Grace

12 p.m. Black Hawk Middle School Band
2 p.m. Lake Vocal Jazz/Rising Stars

4 p.m. Mahtomedi High School Jazz |

6 p.m. Carondelet School Band

8 p.m. Classic Brass Inc. Quintet

Saturday, December 17

Rotunda

10 a.m. Metropolitan Boys Choir

12 p.m. Granite City Brass

2 p.m. NVJH 7% Grade Orchestra

4 p.m. Northview Junior High Orchestra
6 p.m. Classical Music Academy

8 p.m. Pella HS Madrigal Singers

Sunday, December 18

Rotunda

10 a.m. Mora High School Wind Band

12 p.m. Simply Strings Studio, Inc.

2 p.m. Grace Church Children’s Choir

4 p.m. Camerata Brass Ensemble

6 p.m. Kathy Banta

8 p.m. Minneapolis South High Pop Singers

Monday, December 19

Rotunda

10 a.m. Cottage Grove Middle School Band
12 p.m. Rosemount Middle School 8% Gr. Band
2 p.m. Oak Grove MS Singers/Strings

4 p.m. Sent Forth

6 p.m. Ocakdale Elementary Choir

8 p.m. Willow Lane Choir & Orchestra

Tuesday, December 20

Rotunda

2 p.m. Jefferson Community School

4 p.m. Field School Jazz Band & Choir
6 p.m. Eden Prairie String Academy
8 p.m. Twin Cities Show Chorus

Wednesday, December 21

Rotunda

10 a.m. NLA Jr. High Band/Choir

12 p.m. Clearwater Middle School Bands

2 p.m. Frederic High School Choir & Handbells
4 p.m. Four Seasons Choir

6 p.m. City County Chorus

8 p.m. Mark Limburg & Friends

Thursday, December 22

Rotunda

10 a.m. Belle Plaine High School Choir

12 p.m. Minnetonka Middle School

2 p.m. SMHS Jazz Band & SMHS Bell Choir
4 p.m. Stereo Sunrise

6 p.m. St. Francis HS Jazz Band

8 p.m. Louise Viste-Ross

Friday, December 23

Rotunda

10 a.m. Miss Perham/Miss HOTL
12 p.m. Ramsey Fine Arts School
2 p.m. Seven St. Cyr

4 p.m. Ezelda Yacoub

6 p.m. Rebecca Kragnes

8 p.m. Bethany Beniak




